
 
Relationship beyond banking 

Classification: Public 

Head Office: Star House, Plot: C- Ph:022 6668 4414, E-mail: Headoffice.Security@bankofindia.co.in 

1 

 

निनिदा आमंत्रण सूचिा (एिआईटी) NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
 

01-07-2025 से 30-06-2026 तक एक िर्ष के निए सेकु्यरिटी गैजेट्स के िेट कॉन्ट्र ैक्ट के निए एमै्पिल्ड 

नसस्टम इंटीगे्रटसष से नित्तीय बोनियो ंका आमंत्रण 

Invitation of financial bids from empaneled system integrators 
For rate contract of Security Gadgets for one year from 01-07-2025 till 30-06-2026 

 

यह 01-07-2025 से 30-06-2026 की अवधि के धिए सेकु्यरिटी गैजेट्स की आपूधति, स्थापना, कमीशधनिंग औि िखिखाव के 

धिए सेकु्यरिटी गैजेट्स को एमै्पनि किने औि िेट कॉन्ट्र ैक्ट हेतु हमािे धनधवदा सिंदर्ि सिंख्या 5706-08052025 औि उस पि बैंक 

में पूवि एमै्पनल्ड धसस्टम इिंटीगे्रटसि द्वािा प्रसु्तत धबड्स के सिंदर्ि में है।  

बैंक द्वािा अनुमोधदत धवधवि सेकु्यरिटी गैजेट्स (Security Gadgets), एके्ससिीज़ (Accessories) औि पेरिफेिल्स 

(Peripherals) अनुिग्नक-I में दशािए हैं। 

This is with reference to our NIT Tender Ref No. 5706-08052025 for Empanelment of 
products & rate contract for supply, installation, commissioning & maintenance of Security 
Gadgets for the period 01-07-2025 to 30-06-2026 and the response submitted by the empaneled 
System Integrators thereon. Various security gadgets, peripherals and accessories as approved 
by the Bank are listed in Annexure-I.  

 

बैंक, अनुिग्नक-I में उल्लिल्लखत धसकु्यरिटी गैजेट्स के धिए बैंक में पूवि एमै्पनल्ड धसस्टम इिंटीगे्रटसि (एसआई) से धवत्तीय बोधियााँ 

आमिंधित किता है। धसस्टम इिंटीगे्रटसि ने केवि उन्ी िं धसकु्यरिटी गैजेट्स की शे्रणी के धिए धवत्तीय बोधियााँ प्रसु्तत किनी चाधहए 

धजनके धिए उन्ें एमै्पनि धकया गया है: 

Bank invites financial bids from the empaneled System Integrators (SIs) for the listed products 
as mentioned in Annexure -I. A bidder should submit the financial bids only for the 
category of products they are empaneled for: 

 

अनुिग्नक-I (धवत्तीय बोिी का प्रारूप) Annexure – I (Financial bid format)  

शे्रणी ए Cat A- Integrated Intrusion Detection cum Fire Alarm System, CCTV, Access 

Control system and their peripherals and 

शे्रणी बी Cat B- Time Lock Devices – Manual, Digital & Electronic and spares 

शे्रणी सी Cat C- Turnstile Door – along with accessories/ spares 
 

बोिीकतािओिं को अनुिग्नकोिं में उल्लिल्लखत प्रते्यक गैजेट से सिंबिंधित धवधशष्ट मेक औि मॉडि को ध्यान से नोट किना चाधहए, गैजेट 

के मूि उपकिण धनमािताओिं (OEM) से मूल्य धनिाििण की पुधष्ट किनी चाधहए औि ऐसी दिें  प्रसु्तत किनी चाधहए जो व्यावहारिक 

होिं। यधद धकसी गैजेट के धिए दि अनुधचत (उच्च या धनम्न) पाई जाती है औि धवधशष्ट OEM द्वािा इसकी पुधष्ट की जाती है, तो बोिी 

िगाने वािे धसस्टम इिंटीगे्रटि का एमै्पनिमेंट टधमिनेट धकया जाएगा। 

Bidders must ensure to importantly note the specific make and models pertaining to each of the 
gadget mentioned in the Annexures, confirm the pricing from the original equipment 
manufacturers (OEMs) of the gadgets and submit the rates that are workable. In case of rate 
for any gadgets are found to be unreasonable (High or Low) and the same is confirmed 
by the specific OEM, empanelment of the bidder shall be terminated. 

 

पैकेज का मूल्य धवधर्न्न घटकोिं के धिए उद्िृत दिोिं के अनुरूप होना चाधहए। दिोिं को धनिािरित किने के धिए प्रते्यक गैजेट या 

पेरिफेिी की सबसे कम कीमत पि धवचाि धकया जाएगा। हािााँधक, यधद आवश्यक हो, तो बैंक धवधर्न्न गैजेट्स औि पेरिफेिल्स 

की दिोिं को औि अधिक तकि सिंगत बना सकता है। 

The package cost has to be in conformity with the rates quoted for various constituting 
components. Lowest price of each gadget or peripheral will be considered for finalizing the rates. 
However, if required, the Bank may further rationalize the rates of various gadgets and 
peripherals. 

 

mailto:Headoffice.Security@bankofindia.co.in


 
Relationship beyond banking 

Classification: Public 

Head Office: Star House, Plot: C- Ph:022 6668 4414, E-mail: Headoffice.Security@bankofindia.co.in 

2 

 

धवत्तीय बोधियााँ एक सीिबिंद धिफाफे में प्रसु्तत की जानी चाधहए, धजस पि "सेकु्यरिटी गैजेट्स के िेट कॉन्ट्र ैक्ट के निए नित्तीय 

बोिी: 2025-26" धिखा होगा। यह सीिबिंद धिफाफा धदनािंक 18-06-2025 को 1500 बजे तक प्रिान कायाििय, सुिक्षा धवर्ाग 

में पहाँच जाना चाधहए। बोधियााँ धदनािंक 18-06-2025 को 1530 बजे खोिी जाएाँ गी। बोिीकताि बैंक के प्रिान कायाििय, बीकेसी, 

मुिंबई में धवत्तीय बोिी खोिने के समय उपल्लस्थत हो सकते हैं। 

The Financial Bids should be submitted in a sealed cover with superscription “Financial 
Bid for rate contract of Security Gadgets: 2025-26”. This sealed cover must reach Head 
Office, Security Department by 1500 hrs on 18-06-2025. The bids will be opened at 1530 hrs 
on 18-06-2025. Bidders may attend the price bid opening at Head Office, BKC, Mumbai.  
 
 

नित्तीय बोिी जमा कििे का पता Address for submission of Financial Bid: 

 

बैंक ऑफ़ इिं धडया, प्रिान कायाििय, 

स्टाि हाऊस-I, ग्राउिंड फ़्िोि, 

सी-5, जी ब्लॉक, बािंद्रा कुिाि सिंकुि, 

बािंद्रा (पूवि), मुिंबई – 400 051 

 
Bank of India, Head Office,  
Star House-I, Ground Floor 
C-5, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051 
 
 

एजीएम तथा सीएसओ AGM & CSO 

 

नदिांक Date: 05-06-2025 

 
 
 
 

mailto:Headoffice.Security@bankofindia.co.in


Annx-I

Ser Make Model Name/No. Unit Rate (In Rs.) Remarks

A.

AMC Electronica X412V + K-LCD + IP-1+ KX-in

DSC 
HS2032NKCE + L1 + HS2LCDS N 

+ 220-16.5V + TL280E

Texecom
PREMIER ELITE 24 + CEL-009 + 

DBA-0193 + CGE-0006

Hikvision DS-PHA64-LP + DS-PK1-LRT-HWB

Dahua

DHI-ARC3008C / DHI-ARC2008C-

V3 + DHI-ARK50C-R (Keypad) + 

DHI-ARM808-RS +

with onboard LAN port

AMC KX-in

DSC HSM2108

Texecom 8XP-CCD-0016

Hikvision DS-PM1-I8O2-H

Dahua DHI-ARM808-RS

AMC IP-1

DSC TL280E

Texecom CEL-0009

Hikvision HIK/IPCOM/M2

Dahua Onboard Lan Port

AMC X-GPRS

DSC BLE320

Texecom EBT-0001

Hikvision DS-PM2-S

Dahua

DH-ARA58-G-EN (2G) / DH-ARA58-

F-EN (4G)

AMC ISIDE

DAHUA DHI-ARA11

DSC NEKA

HIKVISION

DS-PSG-WO-433

DS-PS1-R

NSE NS503

SECURICO SEC SAB-1

Trisim iHoot

TEXECOM FCC2573

Digitals SS-01

AMC ISIDE

Dahua DH-ARA16

DSC NEKA

Hikvision DS-PS1-R / DS-PSG-WO-433

NSE NS503

TRISIM iHoot

Securico SEC SAB-1
Texecom FCC2573

Digitals SS-01

AMC MMD

DAHUA DH-ARD313

Hikvision DS-PD1-MC-WS

NSE NS-202

Securico SEC MS4

Texecom AEP-0001

Trisim MS

Digitals SM-01

Agni LC-100

AMC Mouse 09/P

DSC LC 203/204 with LC-L2ST

HIKVISION DS-PDD12EEG2 / 

DS-PD2_D10PE

NSE NS-603

Trisim PDT900

SECURICO SEC-DT PIR

Texecom AKD0004

Dahua DHI-ARD2235

Digitals DI-PIR-DT/ DI-PIR

AGNI N2D6

AMC EPS

Dahua RC-978

Hikvision PHDSPB1

Trisim SB UNI

Digiatals PS/HAS-01

NSE NS 305

Securico SEC PS
Texecom AEH-0004

8 Dualtech PIR Sensors wired with brackets Pc

9 Panic Switch Wired Pc

6 Internal sounder Pc

7
Magnetic Contact

(Wired)
Pc

4 GSM Module Pc

5 External Sounder with Strobe Pc

2 Zone Expander Pc

3 IP Module Pc

BANK OF INDIA, HEAD OFFICE, SECURITY DEPARTMENT

RATE CONTRACT FOR SECURITY GADGETS (Category A)

PERIOD 01-07-2025 TO 30-06-2026

Gadget / Peripheral

CATEGORY "A"
INTEGRATED INTRUSION DETECTION CUM FIRE ALARM SYSTEM (IIDFAS)

1

Integrated Intrusion Detection cum Fire 

Alarm System with onboard IP Module

- Conrol Panel

Pc



AGNI GS1/AC-101

AMC GS-1

Dahua DH-ARD511

DSC LC105

Hikvision DS-PDBG8-EG2

NSE NS-401

Securico SEC DMFD+
Texecom AEJ-0011
Trisim GBD-MS

Digitals VB-01

AMC SS-14

Dahua DH-ARD416

DSC SS102

Hikvision DS-PDSK-P / DS-PD1-SKM

NSE NS-401

Securico SEC MFD

Texecom INPAQS-AEJ-0011

Trisim SSTM-PRO

Digitals VB-01

AMC MSS-1

Dahua DH-ARD312

Hikvision DS-PD1-MC-RS

NSE NS 213

Securico SEC MS

Texecom AEF-0004

Trisim MS-RS

Digitals SM-01

APOLLO 65 SERIES

Securico SEC-PSD

DAHUA DHI-HY-C131

Hikvision DS-PSDSMK-4

Texecom Exodus AGA-0018

APOLLO 65 SERIES

APOLLO ORBIS

DAHUA DHI-HY-C132

Ravel

RE-316H2L with Fire interface card 

PHDSFIC

System Sensor 2531 TEM

APOLLO Orbis

System Sensor SSF 2351 EC

Ravel

RE-316SH-2L with Fire interface 

card PHDSFIC

DAHUA DHI-HY-C132

Securico SEC-MCD

NSE NS 701

Ravel RE-RI

Securico SEC-RRI-1

Hikvision PHDSRI

Trisim RI

Digitals Standard

NSE NS 308

Hikvision PHDSMCP

Securico SEC-MCP-1

Trisim MCP

Digitals Standard

Exide Pc

Amaraon Pc

19 Polycab / Finolex / RR Cabel Per Mtr

20 Polycab / Finolex / RR Cabel Per Mtr

21 ISI Marked Per Mtr

22 Lumpsum

23
Lumpsum

24
Lumpsum

Lumpsum

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

25

16 Remote Response Indicator Pc

26

Major Components for repair of old Intrusion Detection System

23.A      Mother Board

23.B      SMPS

23.C      Power Supply Card

17 Manual Call Point Pc

18 Rechargeable Battery

14 Heat detector with Mounting Base Pc

15 Multi Sensor with Mounting Base Pc

12 Magntic Contact for Rolling Shutters Pc

13 Optical Smoke detector with Base Pc

10 Glass Break Sensor Tamper proof Wired Pc

11 Vibration/ Shock Sensor Pc

12V 7AH

Installation / Reinstallation Charges (including existing Burglar / Fire Alarms of all makes)

Non-Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract (including existing Burglar /Fire Alarms of all 

makes - 4 Quarterly visits)

Non-Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract (including existing Burglar /Fire Alarms of all 

makes - 2 Half Yearly visits)

Unit Buy back rate of old Intrusion Detection System/Fire Alarm System to be given as discount in 

SITC of new IIDFAS

Unit Buy back rate of old Smoke/Heat/Multipurpose Detector to be given as discount in SITC of new 

IIDFAS

Power Cable Twin Core 0.5 mm flexible

Armoured Cable 2 core 1.5 sqmm (Red color only)

19 / 25 mm 2mm thick FRLS PVC conduit pipe



B

AMC VOX Out

Chandrani E-ADP

DAHUA DH-ARA58-G-EN

DH-ARA58-F-EN

DIGITALS ESD 02+
DSC BGS220

Hikvision PHDSDIGIGSM

DS-PM-G

DS-PM2-S

NSE NS AD 4040

SECURICO SEC GX-GSMD

TRISIM Whisper1

DAHUA DH-ARA58-P

AMC VOX Out

DIGITALS ESD 02+

DSC BTel2

Hikvision DS-PM2-P

NSE NS AD 2222

SECURICO SD 2000

Texecom CGE-0006
TRISIM Whisper 1

C

Chandrani Eagle CCAD

DIGITALS DOOR GUARD

NSE CCDA

SECURICO SEC CDA2

TRISIM DOOR GUARD

2 Lumpsum

D

TRISIM

DIGITALS

2 Lumpsum

3 LumpsumNon-comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract of HMS Communicator - 2 HY visits

Installation Charges - Health Monitoring System

1

Cash Cabin Door Alarm

Pc

HEALTH MONITORING SYSTEM

1 Control Panel / Communicator Pc

Non-comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract of all Cash Cabin Door Alarms installed in a 

Branch of all makes ( Rate to be quoted per Branch for 4 Quarterly visits)

1

Auto Dialer GSM

Pc

2

Auto Dialer PSTN

Pc

AUTO-DIALER

CASH CABIN DOOR ALARM



E

E1.                                           

Package A Package B Package C Package D Package E Package F

1 1 1 1 1 1

8 12 16 16 24 32

2 3 4 4 6 8

4TB X 3 4TB X 4 6TB X 4 6TB X 4 6TB X 5 8TB X 6

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 2 2 2

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

Ser Make Model Name/No. Unit Rate (In Rs.) Remarks

Hikvision
DS-7716NXI-K4

DS-7716NI-Q4

Dahua
DHI-NVR 4416-4KS2/ I

DHI-NVR 4416-EI

CP Plus CP-UNR-4K4164-I

Sparsh SR-NP16F604-H

Hikvision DS-8632NXI-K8

Dahua
DHI-NVR 4832-4KS2 / I

DHI-NVR 4832-EI

CP Plus CP-UNR-4K532R8-FI

Sparsh SR-NP32F608-H

Hikvision
DS-2CD 3T21G2-IUF

DS-2CD3027G2E-LUF

Dahua DH-IPC-HFW 2230 SP-S-S2

CP Plus CP-UNC-TE21ZL6C-VMDS-Q

Sparsh SC-IND22BP-I(Z)(S)

Hikvision
DS-2CD 3121 G2-ISF

DS-2CD3327G2E-LUF

Dahua
DH-IPC-HDBW 2230 EP-S-S2

DH-IPC-HDW 2230 TP-AS-S2

CP Plus CP-UNC-VE21ZL4C-VMDS-Q

Sparsh SC-IND22DP-I(Z)(S)

Hikvision DS-2CE 76D 0T-ITMF

Dahua DH-HAC-B1A21P

CP Plus CP-URC-TC24PL2C-V3

Sparsh SCAB20B-32P

Hikvision DS-2CE 76D 0T-ITMF

Dahua DH-HAC-B1A21P

CP Plus CP-URC-TC24PL2C-V3

Sparsh SCAB20B-32P

Skyhawk/ Purple / S Series Pc

Skyhawk/ Purple / S Series Pc

Skyhawk/ Purple / S Series Pc

8 Pc

Hikvision
DS-3E0310P-E/M

DS-3E0310P-EI/M

Dahua DH-PFS3010-8ET-65

D Link DES-F1010P-E

CP Plus CP-DNW-HPU8G2-96-V3

RINCOM RC-AHP0820G

Hikvision DS-3E0318P-EI/M

Dahua DH-PFS3218-16ET-135

D Link DES-F1018P-E

CP Plus CP-DNW-HPU16G2F1-20

RINCOM RC-HP1621G

11 Per Mtr

12 Per Mtr

13 Per Mtr

Hikvision / Dahua / LG / Samsung / Rincom

Co-axial cable RG6 Finolex /  Orbit / Polycab / Hikvision / Dahua / Rincom / 

Any other ISI Marked

Cat 6 UTP Cable
D-Link / Finolex / Polycab / Orbit / Rincom/Any ISI marked

VGA Cable Belkin / Terrabite / Any other ISI marked

9

POE Switch 8+2 port

Pc

10 POE Switch 16+2  port Pc

B.  Surveillance Hard Disk 6 TB 

C.  Surveillance Hard Disk 8 TB 

Monitor 32" with wall mount

6 2MP HD IR Dome Camera Pc

7

A.  Surveillance Hard Disk 4 TB Seagate /

 Western Digital / 

Toshiba

4

2MP IR Dome Network Camera

Pc

5 2MP HD IR Bullet Camera Pc

2

32 Channel NVR with 8 SATA Port

Pc

3

2MP IR Bullet Network Camera

Pc

E.2       Make, Model & Cost of NVRs, Cameras and other components of CCTV system

Gadget / Peripheral

1

16 Channel NVR with 4 SATA Port

Pc

Wireless Mouse

CAT 6 UTP Cable, Power 

Cable 0.5 mm Twin Core, 

HDMI Cable, VGA Cable, 

Patch Cords, 16 port Patch 

Panels, PVC Casing & 

Capping Strip19/25/32 mm 

As required at the site. For cabling / wiring / PVC conduits no extra charges to be claimed

SITC COST OF PACKAGE 

EXCL GST (In Rs.)

i) Make and model of the Gadget and other components shall be as given in para E.2. below.

ii) In case of component(s) being less or more from the package or in case of addition of a component not mentioned in package, cost of the same will be 

added / reduced to/from the package cost by the SI while submitting the estimate. The colour of the ISI marked casing & capping strip should be white/off 

white matching aesthetically with Branch ambience.

Mix of 2mp IR Fixed Lense 

Dome/Turret  and Bullet 128 GB SD/SDHC/SDXC 

Surveillance Hard Disk Drive

LED Monitor 32"

POE Switch 16+2 Port

Wallrack 6U

CCTV SYSTEM

Package Cost for SITC of of CCTV System

Description
16 Channel NVR 4 SATA Packages 32 Channel NVR 8 SATA Packages

Network Video Recorder



14 Pc

15 Pc

16 Pc

17 Pc

18 Pc

19 Pc

20 Pc

21 Pc

22 Lumpsum

23
Lumpsum

24
Lumpsum

25
Lumpsum

26
Lumpsum

27 Lumpsum

28 Lumpsum

E.3

1 Pc

2 Pc

E.4

1 Pc

2 Pc

3 Pc

4 Pc

5 Pc

F

Hikvision

DS-K2602T

DS-K2604T

Dahua

DHI-ASC2202C-D

DHI-ASC2204C-D

Hikvision DS-K1T341CMF

Dahua

DHI-ASI3214A-W

DHI-ASI6214J -MFW

Hikvision K4H250S

Dahua DHI-ASF280A

Secureye SECUREYE-1200lbs

Hikvision DSK7P02

Dahua ASF900

ASF905

Hikvision K4H250 L / Z

Dahua ASF280L / ZL

Hikvision ICS50 MIFARE

Dahua IDEM MIFARE

7 Lumpsum

8
Lumpsum

9
Lumpsum

Non-comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract for Branches/Offices other than Currency Chests  

(including existing CCTV Systems of all makes - 4 Quarterly visits)

Non-comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract for CCTV systems installed for Locker Security / 

Per Additional CCTV System installed at Branch (4 Quarterly visits)

Non-comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract for Branches/Offices other than Currency Chests  

(including existing CCTV Systems of all makes - 2 Half Yearly visits)

Non-comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract for Currency Chests  (including existing CCTV 

Systems of all makes - 12 Monthly visits)

Extraction of video footage on requirement basis for a duration not exceeding 24 hours

Reinstallation Charges (including existing CCTV systems of all makes)

Installation/Reinstallation Charges (including existing Access Control Systems of all makes) 

Non-comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract (including existing Access Control Systems of all 

makes - 4 Quarterly visits)

Non-comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract (including existing Access Control Systems of all 

makes - 2 Half Yearly Visits)

5
L / Z Bracket

Pc

6
Proximity Card

Pc

3
Electro Magnetic Lock (1200 lbs) with 

Feedback (Buzzer & LED both) Pc

4 Exit Button Pc

1
2 / 4 Door Controller

Pc

2
Face Recognition Terminal with Biometric

Pc

Old DVR / NVR 8 Channel

Old DVR / NVR 16 Channel

Old DVR / NVR 32 Channel

Old Analogue / IP Cameras

Old Monitors of all sizes

ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM

Major Components for repair of Old DVR/ NVR

Motherboard

SMPS

Buy back rate of old DVR/NVR/Cameras to be given as discount in SITC of new CCTV System

SD/SDHC/ SDXC Card - 128GB SANDISK/ SAMSUNG/ Hikvision/ Dahua

Mouse wireless/wired Logitech / HP / Zebronix / Intel / D-Link / Intex

Hard Disk Cloning

SMPS 5 A (CE Certified) MRE / ERD / PROTEK/ Hikvision

SMPS 10 A (CE Certified) MRE / ERD / PROTEK/ Hikvision

Wallrack for NVR/DVR 6U with fan & 

power distribution, Metal thickness 0.8mm 

min

Valrack / D-Link / TATA  Elixir / Dynamic / Perfect or any 

other make with specified specs

HDMI Cable 5mtrs with jacks Belkin / Terrabite / Any other ISI marked

16 Port Patch Panel D-Link / Digisol

Patch Cord 0.25m D-Link / FINOLEX / POLYCAB / HIKVISION



G

Ser Make Model Name/No. Unit Rate (In Rs.) Remarks

Karrs ARA-100 BB:MP:SF / GG

DIGITALS Guard ETL

Chandrani Eagle ETL 500

SEPL Cronos

Karrs ARA-100 BB:MP:DS / DG

Digitals Guard ETL(S)

Chandrani Eagle ETL 500 (V)
SEPL Cronos

G.1

1 Pc

2 Pc

3 Pc

4 Pc

5 Pc

6 Pc

7 Pc

8 Pc

G.2

1 Pc

2 Pc

3 Pc

4 Pc

5 Pc

6 Pc

7 Pc

8 Pc

G.3

1 Per Mtr

2 Lumpsum

3 Actual

4 Lumpsum

H

Ser Make Model Name/No. Unit Rate (In Rs.) Remarks

1
Pc

H.1

1

2

3

CATEGORY "C"

TURNSTILE DOOR

Master Lock Digital

Digital Key Lock

Control Unit

Battery 4.5AH 12V

Master Lock

By-pass Lock

Control Unit

Battery 4.5AH 12V

Master PCB

Control Unit PCB

2

Time Lock Device - Digitals

(Complete Installation Package excluding 

civil work, if any)
Pc

Mechanical Time Lock - Accessories / Spare 

Gadget / Peripheral

"TBA" Box Type Turnstile Gate Stainless Steel without remote (Complete Installation 

Package Cost)

Turnstile Gate - Acessories / Repair

Hydraulic Door Closer

Floor & Roof Mat

Manual Lock

Installation / Shifting / Reinstallation Charges 

Civil Work (Payable by Bank on actual basis)

Annual Maintenance Charges (Two half yearly visits)

Master PCB

Digital Control Unit PCB

Key Pad
Relock Switch

Installation / AMC Charges for both Mechanical and Digital Time Locks

Cable Twin Core 0.5 mm 

Relock Switch

Digitals Time Lock - Accessories / Spare / Installation / AMC

Data Logger

CATEGORY "B"
TIME LOCK DEVICE - MECHANICAL & DIGITAL

Gadget / Peripheral

1

Time Lock Device - Mechanical

(Complete Installation Package excluding 

civil work, if any)
Pc


	Financial Bid-Gadgets-2025-26.pdf
	Fin Bid_Security Gadgets_25-26.pdf

